1.

2025MWA00039

Attorney
Proceeding Date

4/7/2025

4/8/2025
4/9/2025
4/28/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/7/2025

5/8/2025

FAYETTE COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT
PRE-ISSUANCE HEARING CALENDAR COURT ROOM 1B
HONORABLE PRESIDING JUDGE

June 03, 2025 09:30AM

Case Status:
AMIR BROWN VS. JONATHAN ROSS OPENED

Filing Date: 4/7/2025

Case Activit
APPLICATION CRIMINAL ARREST WARRANT

ORDER ON CRIMINAL WARRANT APPLICATION TO SCHEDULE
NOTICE OF COURT SCHEDULING

RETURNED MAIL FOR JONATHAN ROSS

ORDER ON CRIMINAL WARRANT APPLICATION

BETTER ADDRESS FOR THE DEFENDANT

REQUEST FROM THE AFFIANT

ORDER ON CRIMINAL WARRANT APPLICATION TO SCHEDULE

NOTICE OF COURT SCHEDULING

Note: PRE ISSUANCE HEARING

Page 1 of 1



