## FAYETTE COUNTY MAGISTRATE COURT PRE-ISSUANCE HEARING CALENDAR COURT ROOM 1B HONORABLE PRESIDING JUDGE

June 03, 2025 09:30AM

## 1.) 2025MWA00039 AMIR BROWN VS. JONATHAN ROSS

Case Status: OPENED

Filing Date: 4/7/2025

<u>Attorney</u>	
Proceeding Date	Case Activity
4/7/2025	APPLICATION CRIMINAL ARREST WARRANT
4/8/2025	ORDER ON CRIMINAL WARRANT APPLICATION TO SCHEDULE
4/9/2025	NOTICE OF COURT SCHEDULING
4/28/2025	RETURNED MAIL FOR JONATHAN ROSS
5/6/2025	ORDER ON CRIMINAL WARRANT APPLICATION
5/6/2025	BETTER ADDRESS FOR THE DEFENDANT
5/6/2025	REQUEST FROM THE AFFIANT
5/7/2025	ORDER ON CRIMINAL WARRANT APPLICATION TO SCHEDULE
5/8/2025	NOTICE OF COURT SCHEDULING
Note: PRE ISSUANCE HEARING	